
Первенство УФО по дзюдо среди юниоров и юниорок до 23 лет
07.02.2020 - 08.02.2020 г. Тюмень

Юни 78+ кг
8 уч.Таратунина Валерия (Тюме)1

17
1

9

25
2

Нешта Дарья (ХМАО)5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

13

29
4

Петрова Катерина (Челя)3

19
5

11

27
6

Чоломбитько Альбина (Свер-Белг)7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

15

31
8

Баязитова Лаура (Тюме)2

18
9

10

26
10

Копыльцова Александра (Свер)6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

14

30
12

Холодилина Анастасия (Челя)4

20
13

12

28
14

Гулиянц Софья (Тюме)8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

16

32
16

Таратунина Валерия

17

Нешта Дарья

18

Петрова Катерина

19

Чоломбитько А.

20

Баязитова Лаура

21

Копыльцова А.

22

Холодилина А.

23

Гулиянц Софья

24

Таратунина Валерия

Нешта Дарья

25

Петрова Катерина

Чоломбитько А.

26

Баязитова Лаура

Копыльцова А.

27

Холодилина А.

Гулиянц Софья

28

Таратунина Валерия

Чоломбитько А.

37

Копыльцова А.

Холодилина А.

38

Таратунина Валерия

Холодилина А.

43Таратунина Валерия

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Таратунина Валерия (Тюме)

2. Холодилина Анастасия (Челя)
3. Копыльцова А. (Свер)

3. Чоломбитько А. (Свер-Белг)
5. Нешта Дарья (ХМАО)

5. Баязитова Лаура (Тюме)
7. Петрова Катерина (Челя)

7. Гулиянц Софья (Тюме)
29

30

31

32

Нешта Дарья
33

Петрова Катерина
34

Баязитова Лаура
35

Гулиянц Софья
36

Нешта Дарья

Петрова Катерина

39

Баязитова Лаура

Гулиянц Софья

40

Нешта Дарья

Копыльцова А.
41 Копыльцова А.

Баязитова Лаура

Чоломбитько А.
42 Чоломбитько А.


